
 
 

A Grade Draw 2018-19 season 
 

 

 

Round One 

 

Round 

1 Sat 13th Oct   *Allenton   Hampstead 

     Southern   Fairton 

     Tinwald   Methven 

 

 Sat 20th Oct   No Interclub [LWE - Ashburton Trust Jnr Open] 

 

2 Sat 27th Oct   Allenton   Southern 

     *Hampstead   Tinwald 

     Methven   Fairton 

 

3 Sat 3rd Nov   Allenton   Fairton 

     *Southern   Tinwald 

     Hampstead   Methven 

 

4 Sat 10th Nov   Allenton   Tinwald 

     Southern   Methven 

     *Fairton   Hampstead 

 

 

 Sat 17th Nov   No Interclub [Canterbury Show Weekend] 

 

 

5 Sat 24th Nov [Rained off] Allenton   Methven 

     Hampstead   Southern 

     *Tinwald   Fairton 

 

     Play commences at 11am followed by Canterbury  

Premier matches at 1.30 pm, BBQ, bar open, all 

welcome 

 

 Sat 1st Dec   Round 5 as above rained off Sat 24th Nov will be played 

 

Sat 8th Dec   Junior Age Group Champs [No Open Grade Interclub] 

 

Round Two 

 

Round 

1 Sat 15th Dec     

     *Allenton   Hampstead 

     Southern   Fairton 

     Tinwald   *Methven 

 



 

2 Sat 26th Jan   Allenton   Southern 

     *Hampstead   Tinwald 

     Methven   Fairton   

 

 

3 Sat 2nd Feb   Allenton   Fairton 

     *Southern   Tinwald 

     Hampstead   Methven   

 

4 Sat 9th Feb   Allenton   Tinwald 

     Southern   Methven 

     *Fairton   Hampstead   

 

5 Sat 16th Feb   Allenton   Methven 

     Hampstead   Southern 

     *Tinwald   Fairton 

 

 Sat 23rd & 

   Sun 24th Feb   Browning Shield [No A Grade] 

 

6 2nd March   Will be played at Clubs 

Fairton    Southern 

     Tinwald   Allenton 

     *Hampstead   Methven 

 

7 9th March   Tinwald   Southern 

     Fairton    Hampstead 

     Allenton   *Methven 

 

 Sat 16th & 

   Sun 17th March  Gala Cup [No Open Grade Interclub] 

 

8 23rd March   Prize Giving will be held prior to play commencing 

     Methven   *Southern 

     Allenton   Hampstead 

     Tinwald   Fairton 

 


